

BID TAB

ITEM NO.	LINE ITEM	QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	F & C Concrete, LLC		KRB Construction		A&R Mechanical		Kieffer Brothers Construction, Inc.	
				Eng. Est	Eng Est	UNIT PRICE	603 County Road 500 E Toledo, Illinois 62468	UNIT PRICE	789 West Broadway Trenton, Illinois 62293	UNIT PRICE	711 Kettering Drive Urbana, Illinois 61801	UNIT PRICE	933 West 3rd Street Mt. Carmel, Illinois 62863
1	Aggregate Base Course Type B	215	TONS	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 99.77	\$ 21,450.55	\$ 63.03	\$ 13,551.45
2	Welded Wire Reinforcement	2,123.9	SQ. YD	\$ 25.00	\$ 53,097.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 23,362.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 21,239.00	\$ 5.56	\$ 11,808.88	\$ 22.30	\$ 47,362.97
3	Class R Patches Special - 8"	311.3	SQ. YD	\$ 125.00	\$ 38,912.50	\$ 170.00	\$ 52,921.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 56,034.00	\$ 235.62	\$ 73,348.51	\$ 200.06	\$ 62,278.68
4	Class B Patches Type I V - 8"	40.4	SQ. YD	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,070.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,676.00	\$ 300.51	\$ 12,140.60	\$ 227.49	\$ 9,190.60
5	Class B Patches Type I I - 9"	12.4	SQ. YD	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,356.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,356.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,666.00	\$ 286.63	\$ 3,554.21	\$ 231.05	\$ 2,865.02
6	Class B Patches Type I I I - 9"	24.6	SQ. YD	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 4,674.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 5,289.00	\$ 275.93	\$ 6,787.88	\$ 231.05	\$ 5,683.83
7	Class B Patches Type I I - 10"	251.7	SQ. YD	\$ 210.00	\$ 52,857.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50,340.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 56,632.50	\$ 358.75	\$ 90,297.38	\$ 235.79	\$ 59,348.34
8	Class B Patches Type I I I - 10"	85.3	SQ. YD	\$ 190.00	\$ 16,207.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,060.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 19,192.50	\$ 366.41	\$ 31,254.77	\$ 235.79	\$ 20,112.89
9	Class B Patches Type I V - 10"	1,398.2	SQ. YD	\$ 170.00	\$ 237,694.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 279,640.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 314,595.00	\$ 285.86	\$ 399,689.45	\$ 235.79	\$ 329,681.58
10	Adjust frame and grate	4	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 888.09	\$ 3,552.36	\$ 1,319.50	\$ 5,278.00
11	Traffic Control Complete	1	EACH	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 11,461.41	\$ 11,461.41	\$ 76,048.00	\$ 76,048.00
TOTAL \$					\$ 467,727.00	\$ 474,903.90		\$ 530,299.00		\$ 665,346.00		\$ 631,401.35	

ITEM NO.	LINE ITEM	QUANTITIES		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Kinney Contractors		Feutz Contractors, Inc.		Beniach Contractors	
				Eng. Est	Eng Est	UNIT PRICE	19342 East Frontage Road Raymond, Illinois 62560	UNIT PRICE	P.O. Box 130 Paris, Illinois 61944	UNIT PRICE	307 South Main Street Tuscola, Illinois 61953
1	Aggregate Base Course Type B	215	TONS	\$ 75.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 14,405.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,975.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 13,760.00
2	Welded Wire Reinforcement	2,123.9	SQ. YD	\$ 25.00	\$ 53,097.50	\$ 17.00	\$ 36,106.30	\$ 9.00	\$ 19,115.10	\$ 13.00	\$ 27,610.70
3	Class R Patches Special - 8"	311.3	SQ. YD	\$ 125.00	\$ 38,912.50	\$ 135.00	\$ 42,025.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 54,477.50	\$ 189.00	\$ 58,835.70
4	Class B Patches Type I V - 8"	40.4	SQ. YD	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,080.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 9,009.20	\$ 197.00	\$ 7,958.80
5	Class B Patches Type I I - 9"	12.4	SQ. YD	\$ 190.00	\$ 2,356.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 221.00	\$ 2,740.40
6	Class B Patches Type I I I - 9"	24.6	SQ. YD	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,428.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 5,412.00	\$ 233.00	\$ 5,731.80	\$ 201.00	\$ 4,944.60
7	Class B Patches Type I I - 10"	251.7	SQ. YD	\$ 210.00	\$ 52,857.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 52,857.00	\$ 219.00	\$ 55,122.30	\$ 225.00	\$ 56,632.50
8	Class B Patches Type I I I - 10"	85.3	SQ. YD	\$ 190.00	\$ 16,207.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 17,486.50	\$ 275.00	\$ 23,457.50	\$ 220.00	\$ 18,766.00
9	Class B Patches Type I V - 10"	1,398.2	SQ. YD	\$ 170.00	\$ 237,694.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 258,667.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 262,861.60	\$ 211.00	\$ 295,020.20
10	Adjust frame and grate	4	EACH	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 1,018.00	\$ 4,072.00
11	Traffic Control Complete	1	EACH	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
TOTAL \$					\$ 467,727.00	\$ 505,829.30		\$ 490,480.00		corrected value \$ 495,440.90	